
תשפד - מעבדה רפואית מוסמך

–חמישי שלישי

יום לימודים יום לימודים מקוון

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

ביוכימיה 

- אן סעדה' פרופ

13:00-14:00 

הבסיס - המטולוגיה14:00-15:00

ר קטיה ביידר"ד15:00-16:00

אבטחת איכות 16:00-17:00

ר סיגלית מודחי"ד17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

מיקרוביולוגיה 

קלינית מתקדמת 

ואפדימיולוגיה של 

מחלות זיהומיות

/ר שרון עמית"ד19:00-20:00

עמוס אדלר' פרופ20:00-21:00

 ייתכנו שינויים *

, שנה א 

סמסטר א 
שישירביעישניראשון

12:00-13:00




